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CHEWONKI

2021 Summer Season
Rates & Dates

Camp Chewonki
485 Chewonki Neck Rd.
Wiscasset, Maine 04578

Tel: (207) 882-7323
Email: summer@chewonki.org
Web: https://chewonki.org
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Camp Chewonki for Boys

A nature-based residential summer camp program for boys and non-binary children, ages 8-15

Session 1 Start Date End Date Days Grades Ages Tuition
Puffin Program 6/27/21 7/6/21 10 2-5 8-11 $3,500
Full Session 6/27/21 7/19/21 23 4-9 10-15 $6,600
Session 2
Puffin Program 7/23/21 8/1/21 10 2-5 8-11 $3,500
S Full Session 7/23/21 8/14/21 23 4-9 10-15 $6,600

/Camp Chewonki for Girls

A nature-based residential summer camp program for girls and non-binary children, ages 8-15

Session 1 Start Date End Date Days Grades Ages Tuition
Puffin Program 6/27/21 7/6/21 10 2-5 8-11 $3,500
Full Session 6/27/21 7/19/21 23 4-9 10-15 $6,600
Session 2
Puffin Program 7/23/21 8/1/21 10 2-5 8-11 $3,500
_ Full Session 7/23/21 8/14/21 23 4-9 10-15 $6,600

‘Camp Chewonki Leadership Expeditions

Session 1

Maine Appalachian Trail Backpack
Maine Coast Sea Kayak
Thoreau-Wabanaki Trail Canoe
Umbagog Whitewater Kayak
Central Quebec Canoe
Boatbuilders Saguenay Sea Kayak

* Junior Maine Guide

* Leaders-in-Training

* George River Canoe

Session 2
Maine Appalachian Trail Backpack
Maine Coast Sea Kayak
Thoreau-Wabanaki Trail Canoe
Umbagog Whitewater Kayak
S Gaspé Peninsula Backpack

Start Date
6/27/21
6/27/21
6/27/21
6/27/21
6/27/21
7/9/21
6/27/21
6/27/21
7/9/21

Start Date
7/23/21
7/23/21
7/23/21
7/23/21
7/23/21

An expedition-based youth leadership program for all genders, ages 14-18

End Date
7/19/21
7/19/21
7/19/21
7/19/21
7/19/21
8/14/21
8/1/21

7/19/21
8/14/21

End Date
8/14/21
8/14/21
8/14/21
8/14/21
8/14/21

Days
23
23
23
23
23
37
36
37
23

Days
23
23
23
23
23

Grades
9-11
9-11
9-11
9-11
10-11
10-11
10-12
11+
11-12

Grades
9-11
9-11
9-11
9-11
10-11

Ages
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
15-17
15-17
16-18
17+

16-18

Ages
14-16
14-16
14-16
14-16
15-17

Tuition
$5,600
$5,600
$5,600
$5,600
$6,400
$9,500
$7,900
$5,000
$10,200

Tuition
$5,600
$5,600
$5,600
$5,600
$6,400

* Supplementary application required




